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Equip LC/LC 50/125um 20m InfiniBand/fibre optic cable Turquoise

Brand : Equip Product code: 255418

&

Product name : LC/LC 50/125um 20m

LC/LC Optical Fiber Patch Cord, OM3, 50/125um, 20m
Equip LC/LC 50/125um 20m InfiniBand/fibre optic cable Turquoise:

The equip®Fiber Optic Patch Cord is made of superior materials to ensure an insertion loss, return loss,
and endface geometry connection. The Fiber Optic Patch Cord series comes with a comprehensive
collection of lengths and connectors to fulfill your demand for the deployment.

- Supports 10 Gigabit Ethernet transmission rate

- Multi-mode, duplex

- Connector: ceramic-ferrule

- Cladding: low smoke and zero halogen

- Cable spec: I-VH 2 x 1G

- Cable jacket color: turquoise

- Each cable includes a measure protocol

- OM3 = 50/125mp

Equip LC/LC 50/125um 20m. Cable length: 20 m, Fibre optic type: OM3, Connector 1: LC, Connector 2:
LC, Core diameter: 50 um, Full duplex

Features Features
Cable length * 20m Data transfer rate 10 Gbit/s
Fibre optic type OM3 Insertion loss 0.5dB
Connector 1 * LC Jacket material * Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH)
Connector 2 LC Technical details
Connector 1 gender * Male o o
Sustainability certificates REACH, RoHS

Connector 2 gender * Male . .

. Compliance certificates REACH, RoHS
Product colour * Turquoise
Full duplex J Operational conditions
Core diameter 50 um Operating temperature (T-T) -20-70°C
Cladding diameter 125 um Storage temperature (T-T) -40 - 80 °C
Fiber mode structure Multi-mode

Logistics data
Harmonized System (HS) code 85447000
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